1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Item No.
Drawing No.
Title
Name
ChappellDrawn 11.01.11
Approved
Modification Date Name
Scale
TOLERANCE
1:1
X.X
X.XX
X.XXX
Angle
±0.40
±0.25
±0.15
±3°
Replace Sheet
AR20-HGL-TT-R
IC-Socket, 20 Pin, Machined Contact
Pitch: 2.54MM, Pin Length: 7.43 MM
Complaint
RoHS rev00
25.40MM±0.35MM
22.86MM±0.25MM
25.40MM±0.35MM
22.86MM±0.25MM